1. Part No. Expression:
GPQ 28XX 150 K
(a)    (b)    (c)  (d)
(a)Series code : GPQ28
(b)Heigh : 14.5  or 17mm Max
(c)Inductance code:1R5= 1.5uH, 150=15uH
(d)Tolerance code:K=±10%
2. Configuration & Dimensions : (Unit: mm)

20.0
28.0 59.0 61.2 62.4 2.82 30.0
20.0
30.0 22.0 26.0 27.8 2.0 25.0
20.0
28.0 42.0 45.0 45.9 2.82 25.0
20.0
30.0 13.0 16.2 17.6
2.0
20.0
20.0
28.0 28.0 31.2 32.1 2.82
20.0
20.0
30.0 7.5 9.8 11.0 2.0 15.0
GPQ28141R5K 1.5±10%
GPQ28142R2K 2.2±10%
GPQ28143R3K 3.3±10%
GPQ28173R3K 3.3±10%
GPQ28144R7K 4.7±10%
GPQ28174R7K 4.7±10%
GPQ28146R8K 6.8±10%
GPQ28176R8K 6.8±10%
GPQ2814100K 10.0±10%
GPQ2817100K 10.0±10%
GPQ2814150K 15.0±10%
GPQ2817150K        15.0±10%
20.0
28.0 18.0 21.2 21.9 2.82 16.0
GPQ2814220K 22.0±10%
20.0
30.0 4.5 6.0 6.8 2.0 10.0
GPQ2817220K 22.0±10%
20.0
28.0 12.0 14.0 15.0 2.82 15.0
GPQ2814330K 33.0±10%
20.0
30.0 2.0 2.60 3.30
2.0
  7.0
GPQ2817330K 33.0±10% 20.0 28.0 7.0 8.7 9.6 2.82 10.0
GENERAL COMPONENTS INDUSTRY CORP.
Part No.:
Inductance
(uH)

 9-1.2 Soldering Iron (Figure 2):
Products attachment with soldering iron is discouraged due to the inherent process control
limitations. In the event that a soldering iron must be employed the following precautions are
recommended.
Note :
a) Preheat circuit and products to 150°C.
b) 355°C tip temperature (max)
c) Never contact the ceramic with the iron tip
d) 1.0mm tip diameter (max)
e) Use a 20 watt soldering iron with tip diameter of 1.0mm
f) Limit soldering time to 4~5 secs.
GENERAL COMPONENTS INDUSTRY CORP.
Tel : 886-2-86863920 Fax : 886-2-86862704 Email: info@gcitw.com.tw
10. Packaging Information
CODE INNER PACKAGE Q'TY MIDDLE PACKAGE Q'TY OUTER PACKAGE Q'TY Fig
GPQ2817 35 PCS 280 PCS 560 PCS 1
GPQ2814 35 PCS 315 PCS 630 PCS 2
TRAY : 35 PCS
SIZE : 330mmx210mmx24mm
Middle Carton: 280 PCS